19. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Hauptlauf - 6800m - Klassen

Klasse W AK-U20

Platz Name

1. 44 Leblhuber Anika

Klasse W All. KI.

Platz Name

1. 34 Holzapfel Sara

Klasse W AK-30

Platz Name

49 Hehenberger Magdalena
26 Allerstorfer Susanne

38 Schrott Kathrin

48 Doplbauer Sonja

27 Dadic Josipa

32 Griner Lisa

ok wnNPRE

Klasse W AK-40

Platz Name

1. 43 Feher Karin
2. 17 Schober Manuela
3. 19 Gatterbauer Elisabeth

Klasse W AK-50
Platz Name

1. 52 MayrEva
2. 46 Lauber Brigitte
3. 8 Kalt Anita

Klasse W AK-60

Platz Name

1. 4 Allerstorfer Edeltraud

Klasse M AK-U20

Jahr-
gang
2008

Jahr-
gang
1995

Jahr-
gang
1990
1984
1984
1986
1985
1992

Jahr-
gang
1979
1976
1978

Jahr-
gang
1965
1964
1964

Jahr-
gang
1959

Verein/Ort

Union Rohrbach-Berg

Verein/Ort

Team St. Franziskus Wels

Verein/Ort

Union Pennewang
Feldkirchen an der Donau
Gunskirchen

Lauftreff Pichl

Magistrat Wels
Ansfeldem

Verein/Ort

Neuhofen
Horsching
Gemeindekindergarten Gunskirchen

Verein/Ort

Union Feldkirchen a. d. Donau
Union Neupenne
Team St. Franziskus Wels

Verein/Ort

Union Feldkirchen a. d. Donau

Gunskirchen am 24.06.2023

Zeit

0:35:54

Zeit

0:40:05

Zeit

0:31:03
0:31:39
0:32:36
0:43:15
0:43:28
0:48:31

Zeit

0:39:32
0:39:34
0:41:52

Zeit

0:33:51
0:38:05
0:44:19

Zeit

0:39:43

km-
Schnitt

0:05:17

km-
Schnitt

0:05:54

km-
Schnitt

0:04:34
0:04:39
0:04:48
0:06:22
0:06:24
0:07:08

km-
Schnitt

0:05:49
0:05:49
0:06:09

km-
Schnitt
0:04:59
0:05:36
0:06:31

km-
Schnitt

0:05:50



Platz

1.
2.

19. Gunskirchner Marktlauf

Hauptlauf - 6800m - Klassen

Name

36 Zuljlvan
40 Gatterbauer Jakob

Klasse M All. KI.

Platz

Name

1 Brindl Alexander

Klasse M AK-30

Platz

Noukwnpe

Name

33 Holzapfel Daniel
41 Hochegger Roman
30 Handlhuber Stefan
29 Aschl Michael

45 Krassnitzer Michael
31 Wiesinger Stefan
28 Plockinger Martin

Klasse M AK-40

Platz

Lo NOU A WNR

P
= o

Name

22 Rein Johannes

21 Canals Giraut Marc
23 Huber Josef

16 Schober Thomas
25 Briindl Daniel

20 Leindecker Robert
35 Bleimschein Philipp
15 Strutzenberger Martin
24 Keskic Drazan

37 Schrott Christian
18 Huemer Juergen

Klasse M AK-50

Platz

PwnNnPR

Name

50 Baumann Hermann
437 Novak Michael

12 Buchinger Johann
10 Blaser Ulrich

Jahr-
gang
2006
2007

Jahr-
gang
1996

Jahr-
gang
1992
1987
1987
1986
1990
1990
1985

Jahr-
gang
1980
1980
1980
1976
1983
1978
1983
1974
1982
1983
1976

Jahr-
gang
1968
1964
1971
1966

Verein/Ort

MS Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen

Verein/Ort

Starlim Racing Team

Verein/Ort

Team St. Franziskus Wels
Laufrunde Enzenkirchen
Automobile HANDLHUBER
Neukirchen lauft

Edt bei Lambach
Ansfeldem

Lampert Precision Welding

Verein/Ort

Road Runners Bad Schallerbach
TGW

Union Gunskirchen
Horsching

Sipbachzell

Gunskirchen

Team St. Franziskus Wels
Team St. Franziskus Wels
Stallprofi

Gunskirchen

ASKO Gunskirchen

Verein/Ort

Wels

Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen

Team St. Franziskus Wels

Gunskirchen am 24.06.2023

Zeit

0:25:49
0:38:31

Zeit

0:21:42

Zeit

0:26:03
0:28:34
0:28:44
0:28:48
0:28:59
0:31:14
0:33:25

Zeit

0:26:06
0:30:42
0:31:28
0:31:52
0:32:49
0:34:36
0:35:26
0:36:04
0:36:32
0:37:46
0:38:14

Zeit

0:28:05
0:36:19
0:36:33
0:39:37

km-
Schnitt

0:03:48
0:05:40

km-
Schnitt

0:03:11

km-
Schnitt

0:03:50
0:04:12
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:16
0:04:36
0:04:55

km-
Schnitt

0:03:50
0:04:31
0:04:38
0:04:41
0:04:50
0:05:05
0:05:13
0:05:18
0:05:22
0:05:33
0:05:37

km-
Schnitt

0:04:08
0:05:20
0:05:22
0:05:50



19. Gunskirchner Marktlauf
Hauptlauf - 6800m - Klassen

5. 9 Kalt Michael 1964 Team St. Franziskus Wels 0:44:20 0:06:31
6. 11 Bauer Marko 1967 Panzerbataillon 14 Wels 0:47:56 0:07:03

Klasse M AK-60

Platz Name ‘;2:2] Verein/Ort Zeit S:ﬂ_itt
1. 6 Radlmayr Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 0:25:47 0:03:48
2. 47 Lauber Erich 1962 Union Neupenne 0:29:26 0:04:20
3. 42 Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl Packaging 0:29:56 0:04:24
4, 2 Grabmair Stefan 1954 Lauftreff Pichl 0:33:56 0:04:59
5. 5 Bleimschein Gerhard 1961 Team St. Franziskus Wels 0:36:05 0:05:18
6. 3 Holzapfel Rudolf 1956 Team St. Franziskus Wels 0:36:25 0:05:21
7. 39 Pirngruber Wilfried 1952 00OSB 0:36:44 0:05:24
8. 51 Schuller Ernst 1954 Linz 0:37:53 0:05:34
9. 7 Schwandl Thomas 1963 Team St. Franziskus Wels 0:40:27 0:05:57

Gunskirchen am 24.06.2023



